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-- GERAL MASCULINO --

1 3 CLEBER JÚNIOR 0 GM2029 00:17:30ESCUDERO SPORTS 00:17:30

2 115 ROGÉRIO FERRONATO 0 GM4049 00:17:38REGIANE ALEVES 00:17:39

3 5 JOÃO ARTUR RUSSO COELHO LIMA 0 GM2029 00:17:39ASAS RUNNING 00:17:40

4 101 MATEUS CAMILO SERVILHA 0 GM4049 00:18:2500:18:27

5 173 RAUL NUNES RODRIGUES ROCHA 0 GM2029 00:18:5900:18:59

6 71 FELIPE STANCATI CARAMURI 1 GM2029 00:19:07REGIANE ALVES 00:19:10

7 109 RAFAEL HENRIQUE PEREIRA 2 GM2029 00:19:2400:19:26

8 119 UESLER ROGER SILVA 1 GM3039 00:19:34PORTO FERREIRA 00:19:34

9 14 UILLIAM RODRIGUES MENDES 3 GM2029 00:19:41CANINEATHLETICS 00:19:42

10 81 JOAO BATISTA DA SILVA 1 GM6069 00:19:4400:19:47

11 8 LUCAS MANOEL MANGUEIRA SOARES 2 GM3039 00:19:45FUN SPORTS 00:19:51

12 75 GUILHERME DOS SANTOS LONGO 3 GM3039 00:20:28PORTO FERREIRA FUTEBOL 00:20:34

13 13 SALOMÃO BARBOSA DE PAULA JÚNIO 1 GM4049 00:20:38LOKOS POR CORRIDA 00:20:40

14 41 AILTON GOMES DE ALMEIDA 4 GM3039 00:20:4200:20:45

15 68 FABIO HENRIQUE DE CARVALHO 2 GM4049 00:20:49INDIVIDUAL 00:20:49

16 50 ANTÔNIO JOSÉ DE SOUSA 1 GM5059 00:20:53ASAS RUNNING 00:20:53

17 172 RAFAEL FERRARI 3 GM4049 00:21:19BIGODE RUNNER 00:21:22

18 52 BRENER WILLIAN RAMOS DE SOUSA 4 GM2029 00:21:31ASAS RUNNING 00:21:31

19 95 MARCO AURÉLIO MOREIRA MORAES 5 GM3039 00:21:4700:21:47

20 79 INACIO APARECIDO BARBOSA 2 GM6069 00:22:0000:22:01

21 53 BRUNO RANZANI 5 GM2029 00:22:14PRECISION 00:22:16

22 4 DANIEL ARAÚJO 6 GM3039 00:22:15AASR - ASSOC. ATLÉTICA 00:22:15

23 45 ALTIERES GONÇALVES 7 GM3039 00:22:16BIGODE RUNNERS 00:22:17

24 89 LUCAS DIEGO PAZINI 6 GM2029 00:22:2200:22:22

25 59 DEILTON GOMES DE ALMEIDA 8 GM3039 00:22:2300:22:26

26 11 PEDRO JOSE DE LIMA NETO 4 GM4049 00:22:35WS PE DE PANO 00:22:36

27 6 JOÃO RODRIGUES 1 GM70+ 00:23:00ISCE - SERTÃOZINHO 00:23:01

28 40 ADEMILSOM MIZAEL FELICIO 5 GM4049 00:23:1200:23:19

29 88 LEVI RIBEIRO 6 GM4049 00:23:1400:23:23

30 117 RONALDO DA SILVA JUNIOR 7 GM2029 00:23:1600:23:18

31 114 RODRIGO MARQUES GONZAGA 9 GM3039 00:23:2500:23:34

32 76 GUILHERME RIBEIRO DA SILVA 10 GM3039 00:23:43PRECISION 00:23:45

33 15 MARCIO DA SILVA PEREIRA 11 GM3039 00:23:52LOKOS POR CORRIDA 00:23:56

34 106 OTÁVIO AUGUSTO PAVANI TENÓRIO 8 GM2029 00:23:53A2 ANDRÉ RAMOS 00:24:01

35 48 ANDRE RICARDO BISPO DA SILVA 7 GM4049 00:24:06ASAS RUNNING 00:24:16

36 43 ALESSANDRO ALVES 8 GM4049 00:24:12BIGODE RUNNER 00:24:17

37 49 ANTONIO JOSÉ DA COSTA 2 GM5059 00:24:2200:24:31

38 94 MARCÍLIO GOMES DE ALMEIDA 9 GM2029 00:24:2400:24:27

39 85 JOSÉ SEVERINO DA SILVA 3 GM6069 00:24:26PORTO FERREIRA FUTEBOL 00:24:27

40 112 RICHARD ALDO FELICIO 10 GM2029 00:24:5300:25:01

41 57 CAUÃ FELIPE CLARO 1 GM1419 00:25:1800:25:18

42 51 BRENDON ASSIS AUGUSTO 11 GM2029 00:26:2700:26:34

43 66 FABIO ALMEIDA 12 GM3039 00:26:4300:26:52

44 73 FRANCISCO PAULO DE SOUSA 3 GM5059 00:26:50SOUSA & ALVES 00:26:53

45 9 MARCELO BARBOSA VIDAL 9 GM4049 00:26:5100:26:55

46 64 ELTON CARLOS DA SILVA PRADO 10 GM4049 00:26:5700:26:57

47 80 JIVAGO MORETTO PEDRA 11 GM4049 00:27:0100:27:02

48 2 BENJAMIN EUGÊNIO DOS SANTOS 13 GM3039 00:27:03AASR - ASSOC. ATLÉTICA 00:27:07

49 91 LUCIANO FERREIRA 4 GM5059 00:27:4500:27:55

50 87 LEONARDO GARCIA TORRES 12 GM2029 00:27:5400:28:03

51 104 MILTON MATIAS 4 GM6069 00:27:57ASAS RUNNING 00:28:02

52 63 EDUARDO BASILIO RODRIGUES 14 GM3039 00:28:34CAMILA GO! 00:28:40

53 111 RENAN REGINALDO 13 GM2029 00:28:3800:28:38

54 82 JOÃO FERNANDO COSTA JANUARIO 14 GM2029 00:28:54NAO TEM 00:28:56

55 12 RODRIGO CORDEIRO DA SILVA 15 GM3039 00:29:24ASAS RUNNING 00:29:34

56 65 EVANDRO JOSÉ TURRI BORGES 12 GM4049 00:29:43REGIANE ALVES 00:29:53
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57 90 LUCAS HENRIQUE DE CARVALHO 15 GM2029 00:29:47SEM EQUIPE 00:29:51

58 7 JOSÉ ROBERTO COUTO 2 GM70+ 00:29:50GUARANÉSIA 00:30:29

59 56 CARLOS VERGNA 16 GM3039 00:30:1500:30:25

60 77 GUSTAVO DIAS SANTOS 17 GM3039 00:30:2000:30:29

61 121 WELINGTON LEANDRO THOMAZ 16 GM2029 00:30:2600:30:40

62 97 MARCOS APOLARI NETO 18 GM3039 00:30:58CROW BARBECUE 00:31:09

63 83 JOÃO PEDRO MENARIN ROSA 17 GM2029 00:31:1500:31:24

64 72 FERNANDO OLIVEIRA 19 GM3039 00:31:2300:31:36

65 44 ALEX ANTÔNIO CORREA 20 GM3039 00:31:2400:31:37

66 110 RENAN FRANCISCON MARQUES 21 GM3039 00:31:3100:31:35

67 1 ANTONIO DONIZETI CARBONERA 5 GM6069 00:33:11RUNNER CRAVINHOS 00:33:13

68 84 JONATAN MARCELO DA SILVA 22 GM3039 00:34:3900:34:45

69 170 FRANCO BAPTISTA SANDANELO 23 GM3039 00:34:58ASAS RUNNING 00:35:19

70 93 MARCELO COSTA 13 GM4049 00:37:0100:37:08

71 78 IGOR FELIPE TON DOS SANTOS 18 GM2029 00:40:0000:40:08

72 116 RONALDO ALEX MONTEIRO 24 GM3039 00:40:11AVULSO 00:40:17

73 60 DEIVIDI HENRIQUE DE SOUZA 25 GM3039 00:40:1900:40:30

74 98 MARCOS ROGERIO DA SILVA 14 GM4049 00:40:30VAI TIME 00:40:33

-- GERAL FEMININO --

1 17 BEATRIZ DE PAULA 0 GF2029 00:22:37ASAS RUNNING 00:22:39

2 31 MARIA FERNANDA F CASTRO 0 GF2029 00:22:38- 00:22:39

3 34 MARIANA YAMASHITA GIMENEZ 0 GF3039 00:23:17FUN SPORTS 00:23:22

4 164 WILLIANE TORRES SANTOS 0 GF3039 00:23:34AVULSO 00:23:36

5 35 SHEILA H. VALVERDE AMBROSIO 0 GF3039 00:24:13RUNNERS GATAS TPM 00:24:17

6 151 LARISSA DOS SANTOS 1 GF3039 00:25:2200:25:27

7 143 GRAZIELE ANDRADE VILELA VIEIRA 2 GF3039 00:25:29ASAS RUNNING 00:25:31

8 29 LARISSA GRACIELA SOUZA DE PÁDUA 1 GF2029 00:25:56RUNNERS GATAS TPM 00:26:02

9 18 CATARINA DOS SANTOS LIMA 1 GF4049 00:26:35RUNNERS GATAS TPM 00:26:38

10 160 RAIMUNDA ALVES DE SOUZA 2 GF4049 00:26:57SOUSA & ALVES 00:27:00

11 25 JACQUELINE VIANNA 3 GF3039 00:27:05AASR - ASSOC. ATLÉTICA 00:27:08

12 28 LAÍS RENATA CARVALHO 2 GF2029 00:27:10RUNNERS GATAS TPM 00:27:15

13 149 KÁTIA GAVAZZI DE LIMA 4 GF3039 00:27:2100:27:28

14 22 FLÁVIA A. RAIMO BELIZIARIO 1 GF5059 00:27:57RUNNERS GATAS TPM 00:28:01

15 137 FRANCISLAINE FERNANDES GOMES 5 GF3039 00:27:59SOZINHA 00:28:10

16 23 INGRID GABRIELY P DOS SANTOS 3 GF2029 00:28:15RUNNERS GATAS TPM 00:28:20

17 19 CÉLIA DE OLIVEIRA PEREIRA 2 GF5059 00:28:44RUNNERS GATAS TPM 00:28:48

18 152 LISIANE DA LUZ FERREIRA 3 GF5059 00:29:01PORTO FERREIRA FUTEBOL 00:29:09

19 127 CAMILA FRANCIELE DA SILVA 4 GF2029 00:29:3300:29:38

20 150 LAINA MARIA AMÉRICO DA SILVA 6 GF3039 00:29:48SEM EQUIPE 00:29:52

21 30 LAVINIA DE PAULA 1 GF1419 00:30:10LOKOS POR CORRIDA 00:31:05

22 132 DANIELA CRISTINA DA SILVA 5 GF2029 00:30:14NÃO TENHO 00:30:15

23 139 GISLAINE APARECIDA INÁCIO 3 GF4049 00:30:5500:30:56

24 130 DAIANE REGINA CARDOSO MARTINS 7 GF3039 00:31:08ASAS RUNNING 00:31:10

25 156 MARÍLIA FERNANDA R. DA S. ROSA 6 GF2029 00:31:1500:31:23

26 32 MARIANA ELIZA DOTTA 8 GF3039 00:32:02LOKOS POR CORRIDA 00:32:25

27 153 MÁRCIA APDA FLORIANO DA SILVA 4 GF5059 00:32:17EU 00:32:26

28 157 NELMA MARIA DA COSTA MATIAS 1 GF6069 00:32:27ASAS RUNNING 00:32:34

29 147 JOANA FERNANDES GOMES ALENCAR 9 GF3039 00:32:4500:32:56

30 24 ISABELA SABINO FERNANDES 10 GF3039 00:33:2600:33:30

31 26 KASSIA BEATRIZ D. SILVA 11 GF3039 00:33:27RUNNERS GATAS TPM 00:33:33

32 27 KELLY CRISTINA DE AQUINO SILVA 12 GF3039 00:33:49RUNNERS GATAS TPM 00:33:55

33 21 ELISÂNGELA AP. DOS SANTOS 4 GF4049 00:34:05RUNNERS GATAS TPM 00:34:11

34 33 MARIANA QUINTANS GUERRA DE 5 GF4049 00:34:3800:34:46

35 122 ADRIELE MILENA SILVA 7 GF2029 00:34:4000:34:41

36 123 ANA BEATRIZ BATISTA DE OLIVEIR 8 GF2029 00:34:4100:34:45

37 133 DENISE FERNANDA DOS SANTOS 9 GF2029 00:35:1100:35:23

38 145 ISADORA AP. PERUSSI DE SOUZA 10 GF2029 00:35:14REGIANE ALVES 00:35:19
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39 171 REGIANE ALVES PINTO 13 GF3039 00:35:15PORTO RUN 00:35:19

40 155 MARIANA LEPRI 11 GF2029 00:35:4700:35:53

41 154 MARIANA HELENA COSTA 2 GF1419 00:36:1200:36:19

42 131 DANIELA ANDRADE VILELA TERASSI 6 GF4049 00:36:29ASASRUM 00:36:56

43 148 JÚLIA COSTA BEZERRA 12 GF2029 00:37:0000:37:07

44 20 CLAÚDIA C. VASCO DOS SANTOS 13 GF2029 00:38:11RUNNERS GATAS TPM 00:38:16

45 129 CRISTIANE GALDINO SILVA 14 GF3039 00:38:35ASAS RUNNING 00:38:56

46 124 ANA CAROLINA CARVALHO MARTINS 15 GF3039 00:40:2900:40:32

47 158 PATRÍCIA CRISTINA LIBERALE 5 GF5059 00:54:29EU 00:54:55

-- Corrida  Masculino - 70 anos ou mais --

1 6 JOÃO RODRIGUES 1 GM70+ 00:23:00ISCE - SERTÃOZINHO 00:23:01

2 7 JOSÉ ROBERTO COUTO 2 GM70+ 00:29:50GUARANÉSIA 00:30:29

-- Corrida  Masculino - 60 a 69 anos --

1 81 JOAO BATISTA DA SILVA 1 GM6069 00:19:4400:19:47

2 79 INACIO APARECIDO BARBOSA 2 GM6069 00:22:0000:22:01

3 85 JOSÉ SEVERINO DA SILVA 3 GM6069 00:24:26PORTO FERREIRA FUTEBOL 00:24:27

4 104 MILTON MATIAS 4 GM6069 00:27:57ASAS RUNNING 00:28:02

5 1 ANTONIO DONIZETI CARBONERA 5 GM6069 00:33:11RUNNER CRAVINHOS 00:33:13

-- Corrida  Masculino - 50 a 59 anos --

1 50 ANTÔNIO JOSÉ DE SOUSA 1 GM5059 00:20:53ASAS RUNNING 00:20:53

2 49 ANTONIO JOSÉ DA COSTA 2 GM5059 00:24:2200:24:31

3 73 FRANCISCO PAULO DE SOUSA 3 GM5059 00:26:50SOUSA & ALVES 00:26:53

4 91 LUCIANO FERREIRA 4 GM5059 00:27:4500:27:55

-- Corrida  Masculino - 40 a 49 anos --

1 13 SALOMÃO BARBOSA DE PAULA JÚNIO 1 GM4049 00:20:38LOKOS POR CORRIDA 00:20:40

2 68 FABIO HENRIQUE DE CARVALHO 2 GM4049 00:20:49INDIVIDUAL 00:20:49

3 172 RAFAEL FERRARI 3 GM4049 00:21:19BIGODE RUNNER 00:21:22

4 11 PEDRO JOSE DE LIMA NETO 4 GM4049 00:22:35WS PE DE PANO 00:22:36

5 40 ADEMILSOM MIZAEL FELICIO 5 GM4049 00:23:1200:23:19

6 88 LEVI RIBEIRO 6 GM4049 00:23:1400:23:23

7 48 ANDRE RICARDO BISPO DA SILVA 7 GM4049 00:24:06ASAS RUNNING 00:24:16

8 43 ALESSANDRO ALVES 8 GM4049 00:24:12BIGODE RUNNER 00:24:17

9 9 MARCELO BARBOSA VIDAL 9 GM4049 00:26:5100:26:55

10 64 ELTON CARLOS DA SILVA PRADO 10 GM4049 00:26:5700:26:57

11 80 JIVAGO MORETTO PEDRA 11 GM4049 00:27:0100:27:02

12 65 EVANDRO JOSÉ TURRI BORGES 12 GM4049 00:29:43REGIANE ALVES 00:29:53

13 93 MARCELO COSTA 13 GM4049 00:37:0100:37:08

14 98 MARCOS ROGERIO DA SILVA 14 GM4049 00:40:30VAI TIME 00:40:33

-- Corrida  Masculino - 30 a 39 anos --

1 119 UESLER ROGER SILVA 1 GM3039 00:19:34PORTO FERREIRA 00:19:34

2 8 LUCAS MANOEL MANGUEIRA SOARES 2 GM3039 00:19:45FUN SPORTS 00:19:51

3 75 GUILHERME DOS SANTOS LONGO 3 GM3039 00:20:28PORTO FERREIRA FUTEBOL 00:20:34

4 41 AILTON GOMES DE ALMEIDA 4 GM3039 00:20:4200:20:45

5 95 MARCO AURÉLIO MOREIRA MORAES 5 GM3039 00:21:4700:21:47

6 4 DANIEL ARAÚJO 6 GM3039 00:22:15AASR - ASSOC. ATLÉTICA 00:22:15

7 45 ALTIERES GONÇALVES 7 GM3039 00:22:16BIGODE RUNNERS 00:22:17

8 59 DEILTON GOMES DE ALMEIDA 8 GM3039 00:22:2300:22:26

9 114 RODRIGO MARQUES GONZAGA 9 GM3039 00:23:2500:23:34

10 76 GUILHERME RIBEIRO DA SILVA 10 GM3039 00:23:43PRECISION 00:23:45

11 15 MARCIO DA SILVA PEREIRA 11 GM3039 00:23:52LOKOS POR CORRIDA 00:23:56

12 66 FABIO ALMEIDA 12 GM3039 00:26:4300:26:52

13 2 BENJAMIN EUGÊNIO DOS SANTOS 13 GM3039 00:27:03AASR - ASSOC. ATLÉTICA 00:27:07

14 63 EDUARDO BASILIO RODRIGUES 14 GM3039 00:28:34CAMILA GO! 00:28:40
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15 12 RODRIGO CORDEIRO DA SILVA 15 GM3039 00:29:24ASAS RUNNING 00:29:34

16 56 CARLOS VERGNA 16 GM3039 00:30:1500:30:25

17 77 GUSTAVO DIAS SANTOS 17 GM3039 00:30:2000:30:29

18 97 MARCOS APOLARI NETO 18 GM3039 00:30:58CROW BARBECUE 00:31:09

19 72 FERNANDO OLIVEIRA 19 GM3039 00:31:2300:31:36

20 44 ALEX ANTÔNIO CORREA 20 GM3039 00:31:2400:31:37

21 110 RENAN FRANCISCON MARQUES 21 GM3039 00:31:3100:31:35

22 84 JONATAN MARCELO DA SILVA 22 GM3039 00:34:3900:34:45

23 170 FRANCO BAPTISTA SANDANELO 23 GM3039 00:34:58ASAS RUNNING 00:35:19

24 116 RONALDO ALEX MONTEIRO 24 GM3039 00:40:11AVULSO 00:40:17

25 60 DEIVIDI HENRIQUE DE SOUZA 25 GM3039 00:40:1900:40:30

-- Corrida  Masculino - 20 a 29 anos --

1 71 FELIPE STANCATI CARAMURI 1 GM2029 00:19:07REGIANE ALVES 00:19:10

2 109 RAFAEL HENRIQUE PEREIRA 2 GM2029 00:19:2400:19:26

3 14 UILLIAM RODRIGUES MENDES 3 GM2029 00:19:41CANINEATHLETICS 00:19:42

4 52 BRENER WILLIAN RAMOS DE SOUSA 4 GM2029 00:21:31ASAS RUNNING 00:21:31

5 53 BRUNO RANZANI 5 GM2029 00:22:14PRECISION 00:22:16

6 89 LUCAS DIEGO PAZINI 6 GM2029 00:22:2200:22:22

7 117 RONALDO DA SILVA JUNIOR 7 GM2029 00:23:1600:23:18

8 106 OTÁVIO AUGUSTO PAVANI TENÓRIO 8 GM2029 00:23:53A2 ANDRÉ RAMOS 00:24:01

9 94 MARCÍLIO GOMES DE ALMEIDA 9 GM2029 00:24:2400:24:27

10 112 RICHARD ALDO FELICIO 10 GM2029 00:24:5300:25:01

11 51 BRENDON ASSIS AUGUSTO 11 GM2029 00:26:2700:26:34

12 87 LEONARDO GARCIA TORRES 12 GM2029 00:27:5400:28:03

13 111 RENAN REGINALDO 13 GM2029 00:28:3800:28:38

14 82 JOÃO FERNANDO COSTA JANUARIO 14 GM2029 00:28:54NAO TEM 00:28:56

15 90 LUCAS HENRIQUE DE CARVALHO 15 GM2029 00:29:47SEM EQUIPE 00:29:51

16 121 WELINGTON LEANDRO THOMAZ 16 GM2029 00:30:2600:30:40

17 83 JOÃO PEDRO MENARIN ROSA 17 GM2029 00:31:1500:31:24

18 78 IGOR FELIPE TON DOS SANTOS 18 GM2029 00:40:0000:40:08

-- Corrida  Masculino - 14 a 19 anos --

1 57 CAUÃ FELIPE CLARO 1 GM1419 00:25:1800:25:18

-- Corrida  Feminino - 60 a 69 anos --

1 157 NELMA MARIA DA COSTA MATIAS 1 GF6069 00:32:27ASAS RUNNING 00:32:34

-- Corrida  Feminino - 50 a 59 anos --

1 22 FLÁVIA A. RAIMO BELIZIARIO 1 GF5059 00:27:57RUNNERS GATAS TPM 00:28:01

2 19 CÉLIA DE OLIVEIRA PEREIRA 2 GF5059 00:28:44RUNNERS GATAS TPM 00:28:48

3 152 LISIANE DA LUZ FERREIRA 3 GF5059 00:29:01PORTO FERREIRA FUTEBOL 00:29:09

4 153 MÁRCIA APDA FLORIANO DA SILVA 4 GF5059 00:32:17EU 00:32:26

5 158 PATRÍCIA CRISTINA LIBERALE 5 GF5059 00:54:29EU 00:54:55

-- Corrida  Feminino - 40 a 49 anos --

1 18 CATARINA DOS SANTOS LIMA 1 GF4049 00:26:35RUNNERS GATAS TPM 00:26:38

2 160 RAIMUNDA ALVES DE SOUZA 2 GF4049 00:26:57SOUSA & ALVES 00:27:00

3 139 GISLAINE APARECIDA INÁCIO 3 GF4049 00:30:5500:30:56

4 21 ELISÂNGELA AP. DOS SANTOS 4 GF4049 00:34:05RUNNERS GATAS TPM 00:34:11

5 33 MARIANA QUINTANS GUERRA DE 5 GF4049 00:34:3800:34:46

6 131 DANIELA ANDRADE VILELA TERASSI 6 GF4049 00:36:29ASASRUM 00:36:56

-- Corrida  Feminino - 30 a 39 anos --

1 151 LARISSA DOS SANTOS 1 GF3039 00:25:2200:25:27

2 143 GRAZIELE ANDRADE VILELA VIEIRA 2 GF3039 00:25:29ASAS RUNNING 00:25:31

3 25 JACQUELINE VIANNA 3 GF3039 00:27:05AASR - ASSOC. ATLÉTICA 00:27:08

4 149 KÁTIA GAVAZZI DE LIMA 4 GF3039 00:27:2100:27:28
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5 137 FRANCISLAINE FERNANDES GOMES 5 GF3039 00:27:59SOZINHA 00:28:10

6 150 LAINA MARIA AMÉRICO DA SILVA 6 GF3039 00:29:48SEM EQUIPE 00:29:52

7 130 DAIANE REGINA CARDOSO MARTINS 7 GF3039 00:31:08ASAS RUNNING 00:31:10

8 32 MARIANA ELIZA DOTTA 8 GF3039 00:32:02LOKOS POR CORRIDA 00:32:25

9 147 JOANA FERNANDES GOMES ALENCAR 9 GF3039 00:32:4500:32:56

10 24 ISABELA SABINO FERNANDES 10 GF3039 00:33:2600:33:30

11 26 KASSIA BEATRIZ D. SILVA 11 GF3039 00:33:27RUNNERS GATAS TPM 00:33:33

12 27 KELLY CRISTINA DE AQUINO SILVA 12 GF3039 00:33:49RUNNERS GATAS TPM 00:33:55

13 171 REGIANE ALVES PINTO 13 GF3039 00:35:15PORTO RUN 00:35:19

14 129 CRISTIANE GALDINO SILVA 14 GF3039 00:38:35ASAS RUNNING 00:38:56

15 124 ANA CAROLINA CARVALHO MARTINS 15 GF3039 00:40:2900:40:32

-- Corrida  Feminino - 20 a 29 anos --

1 29 LARISSA GRACIELA SOUZA DE PÁDUA 1 GF2029 00:25:56RUNNERS GATAS TPM 00:26:02

2 28 LAÍS RENATA CARVALHO 2 GF2029 00:27:10RUNNERS GATAS TPM 00:27:15

3 23 INGRID GABRIELY P DOS SANTOS 3 GF2029 00:28:15RUNNERS GATAS TPM 00:28:20

4 127 CAMILA FRANCIELE DA SILVA 4 GF2029 00:29:3300:29:38

5 132 DANIELA CRISTINA DA SILVA 5 GF2029 00:30:14NÃO TENHO 00:30:15

6 156 MARÍLIA FERNANDA R. DA S. ROSA 6 GF2029 00:31:1500:31:23

7 122 ADRIELE MILENA SILVA 7 GF2029 00:34:4000:34:41

8 123 ANA BEATRIZ BATISTA DE OLIVEIR 8 GF2029 00:34:4100:34:45

9 133 DENISE FERNANDA DOS SANTOS 9 GF2029 00:35:1100:35:23

10 145 ISADORA AP. PERUSSI DE SOUZA 10 GF2029 00:35:14REGIANE ALVES 00:35:19

11 155 MARIANA LEPRI 11 GF2029 00:35:4700:35:53

12 148 JÚLIA COSTA BEZERRA 12 GF2029 00:37:0000:37:07

13 20 CLAÚDIA C. VASCO DOS SANTOS 13 GF2029 00:38:11RUNNERS GATAS TPM 00:38:16

-- Corrida  Feminino - 14 a 19 anos --

1 30 LAVINIA DE PAULA 1 GF1419 00:30:10LOKOS POR CORRIDA 00:31:05

2 154 MARIANA HELENA COSTA 2 GF1419 00:36:1200:36:19
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